PJSC Commercial Bank PrivatBank — Cyprus Branch

Balance sheet
as at 31 December 2014

Assets

Cash and balances with Central Bank
Loans and advances to banks
Loans and advances to customers

Other assets

Property, plant and equipment

Total assets

Equity and liabilities

Reserves

Share grant reserve

Liabilities

Deposits from banks
Deposits from customers

Other liabilities

Current income tax liability
Head office account

Total equity and liabilities

Note

11
12
13

14

21

2014
€000

9.222
237.368
855.729

202
107

1.102.628

1.188

191.079
897.322
303
277

12.459
1.101.440

1.102.628

2013
€'000

10.522
289.441
846.819

197
132

1.147.111

1.188

234192
899.059
517
275

11.880
1.145.923

EEVATH

On 29 May 2015 the Board of Directors of PJSC Commercial Bank PrivatBank authorised

these financial statements for issue.

Volodymyr Yatsenko, Director

Oleg Goroyhovskiy, Director

lurii Pikush, Director

The notes on pages 10 to 53 are an integral part of these financial statements.
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