PJSC Commercial Bank PrivatBank - Cyprus Branch

Balance sheet as at 31 December 2014

	Note	2014 €'000	2013 €'000
Assets			
Cash and balances with Central Bank	11	9.222	10.522
Loans and advances to banks	12	237.368	289.441
Loans and advances to customers	13	855.729	846.819
Other assets		202	197
Property, plant and equipment	14	107	132
Total assets		1.102.628	1.147.111
Equity and liabilities Reserves		de la companya de la	Foo whiles
Share grant reserve	21 *	1.188	1.188
Liabilities			
Deposits from banks	15	191.079	234.192
Deposits from customers	16	897.322	899.059
Other liabilities	17	303	517
Current income tax liability		277	275
Head office account	18	12.459	11.880
		1.101.440	1.145.923
Total equity and liabilities		1.102.628	1.147.111

On 29 May 2015 the Board of Directors of PJSC Commercial Bank PrivatBank authorised these financial statements for issue.

Volodymyr Yatsenko, Director

Oleg Goroyhovskiy, Director

Iurii Pikush, Director

The notes on pages 10 to 53 are an integral part of these financial statements.